Undeliverable envelope returned from the U.S. Post Office. Address is consistent with the Master Commission Directory or the Case Management System.

047.J82004132 \$06.320 Hublic S 7006 0610 0002 3487 6664 US POSTAGE RECEIVED FPSC JUN 25 AM 11: 05 09029 TK 183 090294 PSC-09.0344. PAN.TL 65232.09 FOE State of Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard Tallahassee, Florida 32399-0850 DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE 06505 JUN 29 8 m Avenue Chica 656-1821

FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY	
<ul> <li>Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.</li> <li>Print your name and address on the reverse</li> </ul>	A Signature	
so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,	B. Received by ( <i>Printed Name</i> ) C. Date of Delivery	
or on the front it space permits.	D. is delivery address different from item 1? If YES, enter delivery address below: No	
Raza Telecom Inc. 5420 North Harlem Avenue		
Chicago IL 60656-1821	3. (Service Type D.Certified Mail D Express Mail Registered D Return Receipt for Merchandise Insured Mail D C.O.D.	
PSC-09-0344-PAN-TI 0902A4-TI	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)  Q Yes	
	10 0002 3487 6664	
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Re	stum Receipt t02595-02-M-154	

•

.

-

2

.

\*

N

\*

.

## BEFORE THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TI090, issued to Telecare, Inc. d/b/a Caretele, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090260-TI	
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ231, issued to GTC Telecom Corp., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090261-TI	
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ552, issued to Network US, Inc. d/b/a CA Affinity, for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090265-TI	
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ667, issued to Myatel Corporation, for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090268 <b>-</b> TI	· .
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ697, issued to Communications Xchange, LLC, for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090269-TI	
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ760, issued to IBN Intertelecom, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090272-TI	
		ODOLMEN' NUMBER-DATE

05232 MAY 27 8

## ORDER NO. PSC-09-0364-PAA-TI

NOS. 090260-TI, 090261-TI, 090265-TI, 090268-TI, 090269-TI, 090272-TI, 090273-TI, 090275-TI, 090278-TI, 090279-TI, 090280-TI, 090281-TI, 090286-TI, 090287-TI, 090288-TI, 090289-TI, 090290-TI, 090291-TI, 090292-TI, 090293-TI, 090294-TI, 090295-TI, 090296-TI, 090297-TI, 090298-TI, 090299-TI, 090300-TI, 090301-TI, 090302-TI, 090305-TI PAGE 2

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ787, issued to Econotel, Corporation, for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090273-TI
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ884, issued to Global Teldata II, LLC, for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090275-TI
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TK043, issued to Payless Telephone Company, Inc., for apparent first- time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090278-TI
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TK053, issued to Protection Plus of the Florida Keys, Inc. d/b/a ENGAGE COMMUNICATIONS, for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090279-TI
In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TK054, issued to Communication Technology, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.	DOCKET NO. 090280-TI